

Jl.Markisa no.1
Batamindo Industrial Park (BIP)
Mukakuning, Batam - Indonesia
P : +62-770-612300 | E :
marketing@bbt.co.id

QUOTATION

QUOTE TO :
Alam Indah Bintang, PT

Jl. Panglima Pantar

Date : 06 Des 2023
No. : 0446/BBT/Q-LGI/XII/2023
Valid until : 04 Feb 2024
Sales Person : Novianda Herdiyanti

Description	Type	Amount (Rp.)
Registrasi	One Time Fee	2.000.000,00
Internet Korporat Premium 200 Mbps	Monthly Fee	42.000.000,00
Bandwidth On Demand 10 Mbps (1 Day)	One Time Fee	648.000,00
Bandwidth On Demand 10 Mbps (2 Days)	One Time Fee	1.296.000,00
Bandwidth On Demand 30 Mbps (1 Day)	One Time Fee	1.008.000,00
Bandwidth On Demand 30 Mbps (2 Days)	One Time Fee	2.016.000,00
Bandwidth On Demand 60 Mbps (1 Day)	One Time Fee	2.016.000,00
Bandwidth On Demand 60 Mbps (2 Days)	One Time Fee	4.032.000,00
Bandwidth On Demand 90 Mbps (1 Day)	One Time Fee	3.024.000,00
Bandwidth On Demand 90 Mbps (2 Days)	One Time Fee	6.048.000,00
Bandwidth On Demand 120 Mbps (1 Day)	One Time Fee	4.032.000,00
Bandwidth On Demand 120 Mbps (2 Days)	One Time Fee	8.064.000,00
Acces Point UBNT NSM2 (/Unit)	One Time Fee	1.901.574,00
Acces Point UBNT Ubiquiti PicoStation M2HP (/ Unit)	One Time Fee	1.772.400,00
Modem ONU ZTE F660/F609/etc (/Unit)	One Time Fee	672.000,00
Modem ONU ZTE F660 ZXHN V3 (/Unit)	One Time Fee	1.344.000,00
ONU SMAI SMA-1104 (/Unit)	One Time Fee	1.484.240,00
SWITCH POE UBIQUITI 16 PORT US-16-150W (/Unit)	One Time Fee	8.064.000,00
UPS APC BX650 (/Unit)	One Time Fee	1.077.806,00
Antlabs-Ezxcee Gateway Innagate IG4200-1000 (/Unit)	One Time Fee	193.860.947,00
Antlabs Innagate User Account Printer AP 2100 (/Unit)	One Time Fee	12.450.611,00
Switch Cisco Linksys SRW 208G (/Unit)	One Time Fee	10.920.000,00
Router Mikrotik CCR 1036-12G-4S (/Unit)	One Time Fee	27.888.000,00
Kabel DW (/Meter)	One Time Fee	25.200,00
Kabel LAN Cat 5 (/Roll)	One Time Fee	2.856.000,00
Kabel LAN Cat 6 (/Roll)	One Time Fee	3.696.000,00
Kabel 12 Core Via Duct (Tanam) (/Meter)	One Time Fee	16.800,00
Kabel 12 Core Via Aerial (Udara) (/Meter)	One Time Fee	20.160,00
ODP Pedestal 1:8 Core-Splitter include Accesories (/Unit)	One Time Fee	2.352.000,00
ODP Pedestal 1:16 Core-Splitter include Accesories (/Unit)	One Time Fee	2.688.000,00
OLT (/Unit)	One Time Fee	84.000.000,00
Tarikan Kabel Optik (DW) Per Meter	One Time Fee	13.440,00
Galian Per Meter	One Time Fee	48.720,00
Tarik & Tanam Sub Duct Per Meter	One Time Fee	20.160,00
Tarik Kabel Optik (Core) Per Meter	One Time Fee	20.160,00
Pemasangan ODP Per Unit	One Time Fee	588.000,00
Penyambungan Optik Per Core	One Time Fee	92.400,00
Create Voucher Wi-Fi (Lumpsum 12X per Tahun) (Lumpsum)	One Time Fee	3.000.000,00
Troubleshooting Microtik (Man-Day Per Visit Durasi 1 Jam) (/Jam)	One Time Fee	500.000,00
Setup Router (Lumpsum)	One Time Fee	1.000.000,00
Setup Switch (Lumpsum)	One Time Fee	1.000.000,00
Setup OLT (/Unit)	One Time Fee	1.000.000,00

PT Batam Bintang Telekomunikasi

Jl.Markisa no.1
Batamindo Industrial Park (BIP)
Mukakuning, Batam - Indonesia
P : +62-770-612300 | E :
marketing@bbt.co.id

QUOTATION

QUOTE TO :
Alam Indah Bintan, PT

Jl. Panglima Pantar

Date : 06 Des 2023
No. : 0446/BBT/Q-LGI/XII/2023
Valid until : 04 Feb 2024
Sales Person : Novianda Herdiyanti

Description	Type	Amount (Rp.)
Setup CCTV (/Unit) (Based On Survey)	One Time Fee	0,00
What you got in this package : - Unlimited Internet Connection - Network: Full Fiber Optic - 2 redundant uplink - Connection symetric (Dedicated) - Stable Donwload, Upload - SLA 99.9%		

TERM AND CONDITIONS :

- 24 hours/7 days technical support that can be contacted by email, telephone, and/or fax
- Delivery time 1 (one) Week after receiving the PO or confirmation is received
- Payment time 30 (thirty) days
- 2 (Two) years min. contract

Customer's Approval

(.....)